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No Name

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 27 NOV 2013
FRA -France

Shoots/ Height Weight

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

20 AUBRUN Tom
99 BERNILLON Kevin
14 BOGDANOFF Lou
25 BONVALOT Antoine
11 BOURGEOIS Fabien
15 BOUVET Maurin

12 BOZON Kevin
98 BOZON Tim

4 CANNIZZO Gaetan
16 CARPENTIER Romain
10 CHAPUIS Romain

3 COLOMBIN Thibaut
21 COLOTTI Fabien

6 CRINON Pierre
97 CROSNIER Alexis
96 DARIER Jimmy
23 di DIO BALSAMO Cedric
2 DOREY Aurelien
22 DOUAY Floran
95 DUTRUEL Leo
94 EVRARD Jacques
93 FAURE Arnaud

8 GALLET Hugo
92 GARNIER Raphael

1 GOY Victor
91 GUILLAUME Julien
90 KAZARINE Fabien
18 LAPLACE Julien
24 LECLERC Guillaume
5 LECLERC Nicolas
19 METAIS Fabien

9 MONTENOISE-OUDOQT Arthur
89 PALIS Alexandre
88 PAPILLON Quentin
13 PERRET Jordann
17 SAINT ANDRE Johan
87 SANCHEZ Damien
7 SCOLARI Quentin
86 THOMAS Remi
85 VALIER Benoit
84 VILLE Malo

Total: 35 players and 6 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function

kg / Ibs

GK L 1.79/510" 68/150
1.89/62" 80/176

1.89/62" 75/165

K 1.80/5"11" 73 /161
1.71/57" 73/161

1.81/511" 80/176

1.85/6'1" 85/187

1.85/6"1" 80/176

1.86/6'1" 86/190

1.77 /510" 85/187
1.77 /510" 80/176
1.79/5"0" 76/168
1.79/510" 75/ 165

1.94/6'4" 95/209
1.80/511" 83/183
K 1.78 /510" 68/ 150
1.78 /510" 69/ 152
1.92/6'4" 88/194
1.90/6'3" 92/203
1.82/6'0" 64/141
1.84/6'0" 86/190
1.83/6'0" 80/176
1.92/6'4" 83/183

1.79/510" 70/ 154
1.77 /510" 73 /161
1.81/5"1" 70/ 154
1.78 /510" 82/181

A X

1.74/59" 82/181
1.73/58" 72/159
1.68/5%6" 82/181

1.79/510" 84/185
1.79/5"10" 78/172

1.82/6'0" 82/181
K 1.77 /510" 74 /163
1.78 /510" 75/ 165
1.76/5'9" 56/123
1.76/5'9" 90/198
1.87/62" 90/198
1.82/6'0" 85/187
1.74 /59" 70/154
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1.79/5"10" 71/157

8 JUL 1995
21 JUL 1994
15 JUN 1994
4 MAR 1994
6 APR 1995
28 MAY 1995
30 DEC 1995
24 MAR 1994
31 MAR 1994
21 JAN 1994
21 OCT 1995
10 APR 1996
27 AUG 1996

2 AUG 1995
14 OCT 1994
10 JUL 1994
27 MAR 1994

9 AUG 1994

7 FEB 1995

4 JAN 1996
14 JAN 1994
15 DEC 1995
20 JUN 1997
25 JAN 1997

4 SEP 1995
30 APR 1996
21 JUL 1995
24 JAN 1995
20 FEB 1996
18 AUG 1994
1 MAR 1995
6 APR 1996
23 JAN 1995

7 APR 1997
15 OCT 1994
15 JAN 1994
8 OCT 1994

5 FEB 1994

22 AUG 1994
20 JUL 1995
3 JUN 1995

Citizenship

Rouen Dragons

St. Lawrence Lions

HC 74 Megeve

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Amiens Gothiques

Corpus Christi IceRays

HC Lugano

Kootenay Ice

Brest Albatros

Amiens Gothiques
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Lausanne HC

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Dijon Ducs

Angers Ducs

Lausanne HC

Briancon Diables Rouges
Rouen Dragons
Geneve-Servette

HC 74 Megeve

Gap Rapaces

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Amiens Gothiques
Fribourg-Gotteron

HC 74 Megeve

Amiens Gothiques

Amiens Gothiques

HC 74 Megeve

Austin Bruins

Amiens Gothiques

Caen Drakkars

Dijon Ducs

Caen Drakkars

Rouen Dragons

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Rouen Dragons

Angers Ducs

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Amiens Gothiques

Rouen Dragons

Corpus Christi IceRays

Date of Birth

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:

BOZON Philippe
CHARRIER Lionel
FARRUGGIA Romain
JACQUIN Renaud
LACARRIERE Philippe
COLOMBEL Cyrile
FRAISSANGE Philippe
LENGELEE Sebastien
GUILLAUME Vincent

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

30 NOV 1966

8 JAN 1975
3 MAR 1988
16 FEB 1973
20 APR 1938
26 JUN 1965
18 JAN 1959
16 MAY 1981
23 DEC 1984
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Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Video Coach: SARLIEVE FONFRAID Eric FRA 1 FEB 1972

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM361000_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 27 NOV 2013 13:07 GMT Page 2/2



2014 ICE HOCKEY

g IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
GREAT BRITAIN
Division | - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 27 NOV 2013
GBR - Great Britain

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs
1.70/57" 63/139 12 MAY 1997 Bracknell Bees

20 ANTONOV Ivan

4 BALMER Declan 1.88/6'2" 89/196 9 JUN 1995 Peterborough Phantoms
11 BETTERIDGE Oliver 1.78 /510" 71/157 16 JAN 1996 Swindon Wildcats
28 BONNER Lee 1.67/5'%6" 70/154 7 APR 1997 Hull Stingrays

12 CHAMBERLAIN Bobby
8 CLEMENTS David

1.79/5'10" 85/187 16 MAR 1995 Hull Stingrays
1.85/6'1" 83/183 20 SEP 1994 Ogden Mustangs

14 COWNIE Jordan 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 1 AUG 1995 Milton Keynes Lightning
22 DUGGAN Samuel 1.82/6'0" 72/159 13 JUL 1998 Bracknell Bees
16 GODFREY Samuel 1.83/6'0" 85/187 2 FEB 1994 Swindon Wildcats

1 GOSS Adam
27 GRIEVESON Joshua

-~

1.72/5'8" 75/165 10 FEB 1995 Coventry Blaze
1.74/59" 73/161 16 MAR 1997 Northwood School

25 HEDLEY Jordan K 1.87/62" 80/176 7 AUG 1996 Milton Keynes Lightning
18 HOOK Lewis 1.82/6'0" 79/174 18 AUG 1996 Peterborough Phantoms
9 JONES Adam 1.85/6"1" 87/192 10 JAN 1996 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten

1.78/510" 81/179 21 AUG 1995 Sheffield Steelers
1.78 /510" 77/170 11 MAR 1994 Lakefield Chiefs

26 KIRK Jonathan
21 MACKIE Shawn

5 MOORE Craig 1.83/6'0" 80/176 24 JUL 1995 Ogden Mustangs
15 MORRIS Liam 1.72/58" 60/132 7 APR 1995 Toronto Attack
31 QUINN Niall K 1.80/511" 75/ 165 10 JUN 1994 Ogden Mustangs
2 ROSE Daniel 1.78 /510" 72/159 5 OCT 1994 Telford Tigers
6 RUSSELL Benjamin 1.83/6'0" 80/176 24 MAR 1994 Milton Keynes Lightning
7 SELBY Matthew 1.82/6'0" 81/179 19 JUL 1995 Coventry Blaze
19 STEWART Liam 1.83/6'0" 81/179 5 SEP 1994 Spokane Chiefs
3 SULLIVAN Zach 1.75/5'9" 82/181 14 JUL 1994 Basingstoke Bison

17 TAYLOR Floyd
29 TOWNER Samuel
10 VENUS Ross

30 WYNN Cameron

Total: 25 players and 3 goalkeepers

1.75/59" 79/174 28 MAR 1995 Swindon Wildcats
1.76 /59" 78/172 16 FEB 1995 Hull Stingrays
1.80/5"11" 74/163 28 APR 1994 Coventry Blaze
1.85/6'"1" 75/165 10 MAR 1995 Basingstoke Bison
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Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: RUSSELL Peter GBR 20 JUN 1974
Assistant Coach: GRUBB Martin GBR 23 FEB 1976
Assistant Coach: HEAVEY PAUL GBR 19 NOV 1962
Assistant Coach: WATKINS Thomas GBR 6 MAR 1978
General Manager: GREGER Alma GBR 1 AUG 1959
Team Leader: ANDERSON James GBR 21 JAN 1949
Equipment Manager: MILLER Brian GBR 2 JAN 1949
Physiotherapist: WARNER Keith GBR 23 MAR 1962

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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No Name

14

7
34
30
15
1
21
28

4
13
26
12
31
24

6

3
27
20
19
18

8
10
16

1
22
23

9
25
33

2
17
32

5
29

ALBER Andreas
ALTHUBER Ivan
BEBER Philipp
CORDIANO Massimo
DANTONE Matteo
FRANK Daniel
GLIRA Daniel
HAIDACHER Felix
HOCHKOFLER Peter
LACEDELLI Riccardo
LAMBACHER Alex
LAZZERI Moreno
MAGNABOSCO Jose Antonio
MARCHETTI Michele
MATTIVI Luca
MESSNER Michael
MONDON MARIN Matteo
MORANDELL Daniel
MORINI Giovanni
MORINI Paolo
OBERRAUCH Moritz
PACE Fabrizio
PAVLU Jan
RABANSER Martin
RADIN Andreas
RAMOSER Joachim
SCHENK Oliver
SEIDL Killian
STRAZZABOSCO Andrea
TAUFERER Ivan
TERZAGO Tommaso
TESTORI Davide
VINATZER Simon
WENTER Martin

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 28 NOV 2013

ITA - Italy

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

1.87/62"
1.89/6'2"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.74 /59"
1.90/6'3"
1.86/6"1"
1.75/59"
1.90/6'3"
1.79/510"
1.88/6'2"
1.78 /510"
1.73/58"
1.85/6"1"
1.93/6'4"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.87/62"
1.85/6"1"
1.78 /510"
1.79/5"10"
1.89/62"
1.80/511"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.79/510"
1.90/6'3"
1.84/6'0"
1.92/6'4"
1.80/511"
1.74 /1 5'9"
1.83/6'0"
1.87/62"

~
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Weight
kg / Ibs

82 /181
85/187
83/183
721159
70/ 154
92 /203
86 /190
75/ 165
90 /198
7317161
80/176
75/ 165
75/ 165
83/183
90/ 198
83/183
84 /185
81/179
82/181
80/176
70/ 154
81/179
85/187
741163
85/187
90 /198
781172
88 /194
85/187
93 /205
84 /185
7317161
90/ 198
70/154

Date of Birth

24 OCT 1994
28 MAR 1994
6 JAN 1995
3 MAY 1995
29 AUG 1996
21 MAR 1994
25 MAR 1994
22 FEB 1994
4 OCT 1994
3 MAY 1995
7 OCT 1996
2 JUL 1995
12 AUG 1995
27 SEP 1994
4 JUL 1995
17 JUN 1994
25 FEB 1994
7 APR 1995
2 FEB 1995
2 FEB 1995
17 JAN 1994
11 OCT 1995
16 JUL 1994
27 MAY 1994
17 APR 1994
22 FEB 1995
15 JUL 1994
16 JAN 1994
7 OCT 1994
26 JAN 1995
6 JUN 1994
26 JAN 1994
1 SEP 1994
5 MAR 1994

Ritten Sport
Pustertal Bruneck
HC Meran

HC Lugano

SHC Fassa

HC Meran
Pustertal Bruneck
Pustertal Bruneck
Red Bull Salzburg
SG Cortina

Adler Mannheim
HC Neumarkt
Asiago Hockey
SHC Fassa
Asiago Hockey
Sterzing Broncos
HC Valpellice

SV Kaltern

HC Lugano

HC Lugano
Innsbruck Haie
Asiago Hockey
Red Bull Salzburg
PAL Jr. Islanders
Pustertal Bruneck
Red Bull Salzburg
HC Gherdeina
Pustertal Bruneck
Asiago Hockey
Ritten Sport

HC Lugano
Alleghe Hockey
HC Gherdeina
ESV Kaufbeuren

Total: 31 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Date of Birth

Citizenship

Head Coach: CHIZZALI Robert ITA 26 MAR 1967
Assistant Coach: KOSTNER Thomas ITA 11 APR 1962
Team Leader: STELLA Bruno ITA 12 JUN 1950
Equipment Manager: COVOLO Francesco ITA 15 FEB 1947
Physiotherapist: VELLAR Tiziano ITA 31 JUL 1954
Team Doctor: TONIOLO Giovanni ITA 23 JUN 1951

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 27 NOV 2013
JPN .Japan
Shoots/ Height Weight .
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date orBirth

15 AOKI Yunosuke F R 1.68/5'6" 73/161 18 AUG 1994 Waseda University
22 HASHIMOTO Jun D L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 14 JUN 1994 Mora IK

9 HIKOSAKA Yu F R 1.78 /510" 72/159 26 MAR 1995 Topeka Capitals
19 HITOSATO Shigeki F L 1.68/5'6" 66/146 9 SEP 1994 Toyo University
18 KANEKO Riki F L 1.68/5%6" 73/161 2 MAR 1995 Waseda University

5 KATO Shinnosuke D R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 1 SEP 1994 Chuo University
23 KAWAMURA Kazuki F R 1.73/5'8" 69/152 30 APR 1994 Meiji University
17 KIDO Keita F R 1.73/5'8" 72/159 18 MAR 1994 Hosei University
13 KUDO Shosuke F R 1.77 /510" 81/179 7 JAN 1995 Meiji University
20 MAEKITA Keisuke GK L 1.77 /510" 77/170 3 OCT 1995 Saitama Sakae HS
12 MATSUKANE Kenta D R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 28 SEP 1994 Meiji University
14 MATSUMOTO Rikiya F R 1.68/5%" 71/157 25 JAN 1995 Hosei University

4 MATSUURA Hiroki D L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 11 APR 1994 Chuo University
24 MIURA Yuki F R 1.74/5'9" 65/143 19 JUL 1996 Waseda University

7 NAMIOKA Shuho F L 1.65/5'%5" 63/139 20 FEB 1995 Kansai University

2 OKUDA Haruhisa D L 1.75/5'9" 81/179 20 MAY 1994 Hosei University
11 OSAWA Tsuyoshi F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 2 JUN 1994 Kansai University

1 SASAKI Akira GK L 1.68/5'%6" 66/146 6 AUG 1994 Nihon University
25 SATO Yuichiro GK L 1.71/57" 75/165 12 AUG 1994 Meiji University
10 SEKIAI Yoshiki D L 1.77 /510" 78/172 31 MAY 1994 Waseda University
21 SUZUKI Kento F L 1.73/5'8" 67/148 9 DEC 1994 Chuo University

8 TAKAGI Shungo D L 1.70/57" 78/172 30 JUL 1994 Meiji University
16 UENO Shunsuke F L 1.65/5%5" 64/141 17 JUN 1994 Meiji University

3 YAMADA Taiga F L 1.72/5'8" 72/159 23 APR 1995 Saitama Sakae HS

6 YOKOYAMA Yoshiya D R 1.73/5'8" 747163 28 JAN 1994 Hosei University

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MAHON Mark GER 11 NOV 1965
Assistant Coach: OKITA Teruhiko JPN 23 JUL 1975
Assistant Coach: TERASHIMA Hiroshi JPN 15 DEC 1971
Team Leader: SAHO Yutaka JPN 31 MAR 1972
Equipment Manager: CHRISTIE Gordon GBR 2 DEC 1976
Physiotherapist: SHOJI Ryutaro JPN 12 JUL 1991

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 27 NOV 2013
KAZ - Kazakhstan

Shoots/

Height
Pos Y

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

6 ALEXANDROV Stepan D L 1.79/510" 79/174 6 MAR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
11 BAUBEKOV Askhat F L 1.81/5'11" 83/183 1 MAR 1994 Barys Astana
21 FISENKO Dmitri F L 1.79/510" 80/176 10 JUL 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
15 GRENTS Dmitri F R 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 10 JUN 1996 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
22 IBRAIBEKOV Madiar D L 1.87/62" 79/174 4 SEP 1995 Barys Astana
17 KABIEV Nurlan F R 1.70/57" 68/150 28 MAR 1994 Barys Astana
2 KAIRQV Daniar D L 1.80/5'11" 95/209 5 APR 1994 Barys Astana
18 KINSTLER Ivan F L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 11 JUN 1995 Barys Astana
27 KOLPAKOV Alexei F L 1.69/57" 70/154 15 OCT 1994 Barys Astana
8 KOROLINSKI Yevgeni F R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 23 JAN 1995 Barys Astana
16 KOSHELEV Semyon F L 1.75/59" 76/168 11 JAN 1996 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
25 KUDRYAVTSEYV Sergei GK L 1.85/6"1" 81/179 5 APR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
24 LIKHOTNIKOV Artyom F L 1.90/6'3" 93/205 11 MAY 1994 Barys Astana
5 MEZHEBITSKI Viadimir D L 1.79/5'10" 74/163 14 JUN 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
10 MIKHAILIS Nikita F L 1.72/5'8" 67/148 18 JUN 1995 Barys Astana
12 MUKHANGALIEV Damir D R 1.87/6'2" 92/203 25 APR 1995 Barys Astana
26 NENAKHOV Vladislav D L 1.78/5'10" 84 /185 7 JUL 1995 Barys Astana
23 POLYUSHKIN Alexei F L 1.90/6'3" 81/179 15 FEB 1995 Barys Astana
19 SAVITSKI Kirill F L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 9 MAR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
3 SERGIENKO Yuri D L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 7 JUN 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
20 SEVIDOV Valeri GK L 1.79/510" 78/172 23 APR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
9 SHESTAKOV Arkadi F L 1.80/5"11" 74/163 24 MAR 1995 Barys Astana
4 STEPANENKO Ivan D L 1.88/6'2" 84/185 12 NOV 1995 Barys Astana
13 STUKALOV Sergei F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 23 JUL 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
14 TSVETKOV Vladislav D L 1.72/5'8" 73/161 28 MAY 1995 Barys Astana
1 VOLOSENKO Yuri GK L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 29 MAY 1995 Barys Astana
7 YEVSEYEV Yevgeni D L 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 26 APR 1994 Barys Astana

Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Date of Birth

Citizenship

Head Coach: STARYGIN Sergei KAZ 29 MAR 1961
Assistant Coach: MIKHAILIS Yuri KAZ 23 APR 1969
Assistant Coach: VERESHAGIN Georgi KAZ 23 FEB 1974
General Manager: KORESHKOV Alexander RUS 28 OCT 1968
Equipment Manager: KLIMENKO Vladimir KAZ 25 JAN 1968
Team Doctor: AUBAKIROV Saken KAZ 5 DEC 1967

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 27 NOV 2013
UKR -Ukraine

Shoots/ Height Weight

Pos Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

kg / Ibs

5 ANDREYKIV Vitali D L 1.79/510" 82/181 3 JAN 1996 HC Moloda Gvardia
9 BOIKOV Anton F L 1.72/5'8" 68/150 16 OCT 1995 HK Kremenchug
26 BONDARENKO Kyrylo F R 1.80/5"11" 73 /161 15 FEB 1996 HC Moloda Gvardia
4 CHERDAK Volodymyr F R 1.78 /50" 78/172 10 MAR 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia
3 DYKY Anton D L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 20 JAN 1994 HK Kremenchug
7 IGNATENKO Dmytro D R 1.85/6'"1" 90/198 27 FEB 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia
24 KOLYADA Mykola F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 26 DEC 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia
23 KOMARCHEYV Oleg F L 1.85/6"1" 82/181 7 AUG 1994 HK Kremenchug
8 KUTSEVYCH Vladyslav F L 1.81/511" 82/181 8 APR 1994 Bily Bars Brovary
18 KUZMENKO Valentyn D L 1.77 /510" 77/170 7 JAN 1994 HK Kremenchug
12 KUZMIK Sergi F L 1.86/6"1" 77/170 17 JUN 1995 HK Kremenchug
19 LUHOVY!I Viadyslav F R 1.83/6'0" 77/170 1 AUG 1995 HK Kremenchug
10 LYALKA Vitali F R 1.86/6'1" 75/165 8 JUL 1996 HC Moloda Gvardia
14 LYSAK Artur F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 21 OCT 1994 Vinnytski Gaidamaky
17 MARTYSHKO Maxym F L 1.75/5'9" 77/170 6 JUL 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia
27 PADAKIN Pavlo F R 1.90/6'3" 95/209 8 JUN 1994 Calgary Hitmen
22 PETRANGOVSKY Yuri F L 1.87/6'2" 89/196 9 DEC 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia
16 PIDGURSKY Ivan F L 1.72/5'8" 75/165 13 MAR 1995 HK Kremenchug
28 SHEPTYTSKY Mykyta F L 1.90/6'3" 87/192 20 JUL 1995 Missoula Maulers
1 SHEVCHUK Mykhailo GK R 1.86/6'1" 82/181 19 SEP 1994 Donbass Donetsk
21 SIRCHENKO Valentyn D L 1.77 /510" 78/172 10 MAY 1994 HK Kremenchug
13 SKRYPETS Danylo D L 1.80/511" 82/181 11 SEP 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia
15 TYMCHENKO Yevgen F L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 24 MAY 1996 HC Moloda Gvardia
6 VARYVODA Volodymyr D L 1.89/62" 75/165 14 AUG 1995 HK Kremenchug
20 YELISEYEV Danil GK R 1.88/6'2" 80/176 6 NOV 1995 HK Kremenchug
2 ZABULONOV Ruslan D L 1.81/5"1" 70/ 154 2 0CT 1995 HK Kremenchug
25 ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard GK L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 4 AUG 1995 HC Chelny
11 ZAKHAROV Viktor F L 1.95/6'5" 82/181 8 JAN 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia

Total: 25 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GODYNYUK Alexander USA 27 JAN 1970
Assistant Coach: MAIKO Mykola UKR 21 DEC 1974
General Manager: LEVTSOQV Sergi UKR 10 MAY 1982
Team Leader: BUTKEVYCH Olexander UKR 23 JUL 1985
Equipment Manager: PUZEREVYCH lvan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Team Doctor: SEKRETNYI Volodymyr UKR 2 OCT 1985
Team Video Coach: TRUSH Sergii UKR 11 OCT 1989

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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GREAT BRITAIN
Division | - Group B
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 9 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 8 DEC 2013

FRA - France

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Weight

kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

2 DOREY Aurelien D L 1.92/6'4" 88/194 9 AUG 1994 Rouen Dragons
4 CANNIZZO Gaetan D L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 31 MAR 1994 Brest Albatros
5 LECLERC Nicolas D L 1.68/5'6" 82/181 18 AUG 1994 Amiens Gothiques
6 CRINON Pierre D L 1.94/6'4" 95/209 2 AUG 1995 Dijon Ducs
7 SCOLARI Quentin D R 1.87/62" 90/198 5 FEB 1994 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
8 GALLET Hugo D L 1.92/6'4" 83/183 20 JUN 1997 Amiens Gothiques
10 CHAPUIS Romain F L 1.77 /510" 80/176 21 OCT 1995 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
11 BOURGEOIS Fabien D R 1.71/57" 737161 6 APR 1995 Amiens Gothiques
12 BOZON Kevin F L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 30 DEC 1995 HC Lugano
13 PERRET Jordann F L 1.78 /510" 75/165 15 OCT 1994 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
14 BOGDANOFF Lou F R 1.89/62" 75/165 15 JUN 1994 HC 74 Megeve
15 BOUVET Maurin F L 1.81/511" 80/176 28 MAY 1995 Corpus Christi IceRays
16 CARPENTIER Romain F L 1.77 /510" 85/187 21 JAN 1994 Amiens Gothiques 9 DEC 2013
17 SAINT ANDRE Johan F R 1.76 /59" 56/123 15 JAN 1994 Rouen Dragons
18 LAPLACE Julien F L 1.74 /59" 82/181 24 JAN 1995 HC 74 Megeve
19 METAIS Fabien F L 1.79/5'10" 84/185 1 MAR 1995 Caen Drakkars
20 AUBRUN Tom GK L 1.79/5'10" 68/150 8 JUL 1995 Rouen Dragons
21 KAZARINE Fabien F L 1.78 /510" 82/181 21 JUL 1995 Amiens Gothiques
22 DOUAY Floran F L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 7 FEB 1995 Geneve-Servette
23 di DIO BALSAMO Cedric F L 1.78 /510" 69/152 27 MAR 1994 Briancon Diables Rouges
24 LECLERC Guillaume F L 1.73/5'8" 72/159 20 FEB 1996 Austin Bruins
25 BONVALOT Antoine GK L 1.80/511" 73 /161 4 MAR 1994 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BOZON Philippe FRA 30 NOV 1966
Assistant Coach: CHARRIER Lionel FRA 8 JAN 1975
Equipment Manager: COLOMBEL Cyrile FRA 26 JUN 1965
Team Doctor: GUILLAUME Vincent FRA 23 DEC 1984
General Manager: JACQUIN Renaud FRA 16 FEB 1973
Physiotherapist: LENGELEE Sebastien FRA 16 MAY 1981
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 80/176
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM361000_33 7.0 Report Created MON 9 DEC 2013 14:57 GMT Page 1/1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 8 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 8 DEC 2013

GBR - Great Britain

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 GOSS Adam GK R 1.72/5'8" 75/165 10 FEB 1995
2 ROSE Daniel D R 1.78 /510" 72/159 5 OCT 1994
3 SULLIVAN Zach D R 1.75/59" 82/181 14 JUL 1994
4 BALMER Declan D L 1.88/62" 89/196 9 JUN 1995
5 MOORE Craig D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 24 JUL 1995
6 RUSSELL Benjamin D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 24 MAR 1994
7 SELBY Matthew D R 1.82/6'0" 81/179 19 JUL 1995
8 CLEMENTS David D R 1.85/6'"1" 83/183 20 SEP 1994
9 JONES Adam D L 1.85/6'"1" 87/192 10 JAN 1996
10 VENUS Ross F L 1.80/511" 74/163 28 APR 1994
11 BETTERIDGE Oliver F R 1.78/510" 71/157 16 JAN 1996
12 CHAMBERLAIN Bobby F R 1.79/510" 85/187 16 MAR 1995
14 COWNIE Jordan F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 1 AUG 1995
15 MORRIS Liam F L 1.72/58" 60/132 7 APR 1995
16 GODFREY Samuel D R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 2 FEB 1994
17 TAYLOR Floyd F L 1.75/59" 79/174 28 MAR 1995
18 HOOK Lewis F L 1.82/6'0" 79/174 18 AUG 1996
19 STEWART Liam F L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 5 SEP 1994
20 ANTONOV Ivan F L 1.70/57" 63/139 12 MAY 1997
21 MACKIE Shawn F R 1.78/510" 77/170 11 MAR 1994
22 DUGGAN Samuel F R 1.82/6'0" 72/159 13 JUL 1998
25 HEDLEY Jordan GK R 1.87/62" 80/176 7 AUG 1996

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name
Assistant Coach: GRUBB Martin
Assistant Coach: HEAVEY PAUL
Equipment Manager: MILLER Brian

RUSSELL Peter
WARNER Keith
WATKINS Thomas

Head Coach:
Physiotherapist:
Assistant Coach:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 781172

Coventry Blaze

Telford Tigers
Basingstoke Bison
Peterborough Phantoms
Ogden Mustangs

Milton Keynes Lightning
Coventry Blaze

Ogden Mustangs

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Coventry Blaze
Swindon Wildcats

Hull Stingrays

Milton Keynes Lightning
Toronto Attack

Swindon Wildcats
Swindon Wildcats
Peterborough Phantoms
Spokane Chiefs
Bracknell Bees
Lakefield Chiefs
Bracknell Bees

Milton Keynes Lightning

Citizenship Date of Birth
GBR 23 FEB 1976
GBR 19 NOV 1962
GBR 2 JAN 1949
GBR 20 JUN 1974
GBR 23 MAR 1962
GBR 6 MAR 1978

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM361000_33 2.0 Report Created SUN 8 DEC 2013 21:31 GMT
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2014 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

U
CHAMPIONSHIP
GREAT BRITAIN
Division | - Group B
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22\ -
5

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 8 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 8 DEC 2013

ITA - Italy

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 RABANSER Martin GK L 1.80/5"11" 74/163 27 MAY 1994 PAL Jr. Islanders
2 TAUFERER lIvan D R 1.92/6'4" 93/205 26 JAN 1995 Ritten Sport
3 MESSNER Michael D L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 17 JUN 1994 Sterzing Broncos
4 HOCHKOFLER Peter F R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 4 OCT 1994 Red Bull Salzburg
5 VINATZER Simon D L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 1 SEP 1994 HC Gherdeina
6 MATTIVI Luca D L 1.93/6'4" 90/198 4 JUL 1995 Asiago Hockey
7 ALTHUBER lvan D L 1.89/62" 85/187 28 MAR 1994 Pustertal Bruneck
9 SCHENK Oliver F L 1.79/5"10" 78/172 15 JUL 1994 HC Gherdeina
10 PACE Fabrizio F L 1.79/510" 81/179 11 OCT 1995 Asiago Hockey
11 FRANK Daniel F L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 21 MAR 1994 HC Meran
12 MONDON MARIN Matteo F L 1.80/5"11" 84/185 25 FEB 1994 HC Valpellice
13 LACEDELLI Riccardo F R 1.79/5"0" 737161 3 MAY 1995 SG Cortina
14 ALBER Andreas F R 1.87/6'2" 82/181 24 OCT 1994 Ritten Sport
16 PAVLU Jan F L 1.89/6'2" 85/187 16 JUL 1994 Red Bull Salzburg
17 TERZAGO Tommaso F R 1.80/5'"11" 84/185 6 JUN 1994 HC Lugano
18 MORINI Paolo F L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 2 FEB 1995 HC Lugano
19 MORINI Giovanni F L 1.87/6'2" 82/181 2 FEB 1995 HC Lugano
20 MORANDELL Daniel GK L 1.80/5"11" 81/179 7 APR 1995 SV Kaltern
21 GLIRA Daniel D L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 25 MAR 1994 Pustertal Bruneck
22 RADIN Andreas D L 1.78 /510" 85/187 17 APR 1994 Pustertal Bruneck
23 RAMOSER Joachim F L 1.78 /510" 90/ 198 22 FEB 1995 Red Bull Salzburg
24 MARCHETTI Michele F L 1.85/6'1" 83/183 27 SEP 1994 SHC Fassa
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHIZZALI Robert ITA 26 MAR 1967
Equipment Manager: COVOLO Francesco ITA 15 FEB 1947
Assistant Coach: KOSTNER Thomas ITA 11 APR 1962
Team Leader: STELLA Bruno ITA 12 JUN 1950
Team Doctor: TONIOLO Giovanni ITA 23 JUN 1951
Physiotherapist: VELLAR Tiziano ITA 31 JUL 1954
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 19
Average height: 1.84/6"1"
Average weight: 84 /185
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2014 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

U
CHAMPIONSHIP
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 8 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 8 DEC 2013

JPN - Japan

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 SASAKI Akira GK L 1.68/5'6" 66/146 6 AUG 1994 Nihon University

4 MATSUURA Hiroki D L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 11 APR 1994 Chuo University

5 KATO Shinnosuke D R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 1 SEP 1994 Chuo University

6 YOKOYAMA Yoshiya D R 1.73/5'8" 74/163 28 JAN 1994 Hosei University

7 NAMIOKA Shuho F L 1.65/5%" 63/139 20 FEB 1995 Kansai University

8 TAKAGI Shungo D L 1.70/57" 78/172 30 JUL 1994 Meiji University

9 HIKOSAKA Yu F R 1.78 /510" 72/159 26 MAR 1995 Topeka Capitals
10 SEKIAI Yoshiki D L 1.77 /510" 78/172 31 MAY 1994 Waseda University
11 OSAWA Tsuyoshi F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 2 JUN 1994 Kansai University
12 MATSUKANE Kenta D R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 28 SEP 1994 Meiji University
13 KUDO Shosuke F R 1.77 /510" 81/179 7 JAN 1995 Meiji University
14 MATSUMOTO Rikiya F R 1.68/5'%6" 71/157 25 JAN 1995 Hosei University
15 AOKI Yunosuke F R 1.68/5%6" 73/161 18 AUG 1994 Waseda University
16 UENO Shunsuke F L 1.65/55" 64/141 17 JUN 1994 Meiji University
17 KIDO Keita F R 1.73/5'8" 727159 18 MAR 1994 Hosei University
18 KANEKO Riki F L 1.68/5'%6" 73/161 2 MAR 1995 Waseda University
19 HITOSATO Shigeki F L 1.68/5'%6" 66/146 9 SEP 1994 Toyo University
20 MAEKITA Keisuke GK L 1.77 /510" 77 /170 3 OCT 1995 Saitama Sakae HS
21 SUZUKI Kento F L 1.73/5'8" 67/148 9 DEC 1994 Chuo University
22 HASHIMOTO Jun D L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 14 JUN 1994 Mora IK
23 KAWAMURA Kazuki F R 1.73/5'8" 69/152 30 APR 1994 Meiji University
24 MIURA Yuki F R 1.74 /59" 65/143 19 JUL 1996 Waseda University

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MAHON Mark GER 11 NOV 1965
Assistant Coach: OKITA Teruhiko JPN 23 JUL 1975
Team Leader: SAHO Yutaka JPN 31 MAR 1972
Physiotherapist: SHOJI Ryutaro JPN 12 JUL 1991
Assistant Coach: TERASHIMA Hiroshi JPN 15 DEC 1971
Equipment Manager: CHRISTIE Gordon GBR 2 DEC 1976

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 19
Average height: 1.73/5'8"
Average weight: 727159

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2014 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

U
CHAMPIONSHIP
GREAT BRITAIN
Division | - Group B

22\ -
5

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 8 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 8 DEC 2013

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

VOLOSENKO Yuri K 1.75/5'9" 80/176 29 MAY 1995 Barys Astana

KAIROV Daniar 1.80/5"11" 95/209 5 APR 1994 Barys Astana

SERGIENKO Yuri 1.83/6'0" 83/183 7 JUN 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
1.88/62" 84/185 12 NOV 1995 Barys Astana

MEZHEBITSKI Viadimir 1.79/510" 74/163

1

2

3

4 STEPANENKO Ivan
5 14 JUN 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
6

7

ALEXANDROV Stepan 1.79/510" 79/174 6 MAR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
YEVSEYEV Yevgeni 1.80/5"11" 80/176 26 APR 1994 Barys Astana
9 SHESTAKOV Arkadi 1.80/5"11" 74/163 24 MAR 1995 Barys Astana
10 MIKHAILIS Nikita 1.72/5'8" 67/148 18 JUN 1995 Barys Astana
11 BAUBEKOV Askhat 1.81/5'11" 83/183 1 MAR 1994 Barys Astana
12 POLYUSHKIN Alexei 1.90/6'3" 81/179 15 FEB 1995 Barys Astana
13 STUKALOV Sergei 1.85/6'1" 85/187 23 JUL 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
14 TSVETKOV Vladislav 1.72/58" 73/161 28 MAY 1995 Barys Astana
15 GRENTS Dmitri 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 10 JUN 1996 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
16 KOSHELEV Semyon 1.75/59" 76/168 11 JAN 1996 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
17 KABIEV Nurlan 1.70/5'7" 68/150 28 MAR 1994 Barys Astana
18 KINSTLER Ivan 1.83/6'0" 83/183 11 JUN 1995 Barys Astana
19 SAVITSKI Kirill 1.83/6'0" 82/181 9 MAR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk

20 SEVIDOV Valeri
21 FISENKO Dmitri

A

1.79/510" 78/172
1.79/510" 80/176

23 APR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
10 JUL 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk

rrOrOrOrCpxyrrxyrrxrOroOroODoOoroD oo

22 |BRAIBEKOV Madiar 1.87/62" 79/174 4 SEP 1995 Barys Astana

24 LIKHOTNIKOV Artyom 1.90/6'3" 93/205 11 MAY 1994 Barys Astana
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Doctor: AUBAKIROV Saken KAZ 5 DEC 1967
Equipment Manager: KLIMENKO Vladimir KAZ 25 JAN 1968
Assistant Coach: MIKHAILIS Yuri KAZ 23 APR 1969
Head Coach: STARYGIN Sergei KAZ 29 MAR 1961
Assistant Coach: VERESHAGIN Georgi KAZ 23 FEB 1974
General Manager: KORESHKOV Alexander RUS 28 OCT 1968
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 791174

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2014 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

U
CHAMPIONSHIP
GREAT BRITAIN
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22\ -
5

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 8 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 8 DEC 2013

UKR - Ukraine

Shoots/

No Name S Catches

Height
m/ ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 SHEVCHUK Mykhailo GK R 1.86/6'1" 82/181 19 SEP 1994 Donbass Donetsk
2 ZABULONOV Ruslan D L 1.81/5"11" 70/ 154 2 OCT 1995 HK Kremenchug
3 DYKY Anton D L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 20 JAN 1994 HK Kremenchug
4 CHERDAK Volodymyr F R 1.78 /510" 78/172 10 MAR 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia
5 ANDREYKIV Vitali D L 1.79/5'10" 82/181 3 JAN 1996 HC Moloda Gvardia
6 VARYVODA Volodymyr D L 1.89/6'2" 75/165 14 AUG 1995 HK Kremenchug
7 IGNATENKO Dmytro D R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 27 FEB 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia
8 KUTSEVYCH Vladyslav F L 1.81/511" 82/181 8 APR 1994 Bily Bars Brovary
9 BOIKOV Anton F L 1.72/5'8" 68/150 16 OCT 1995 HK Kremenchug
10 LYALKA Vitali F R 1.86/6'"1" 75/165 8 JUL 1996 HC Moloda Gvardia
11 ZAKHAROV Viktor F L 1.95/6'5" 82/181 8 JAN 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia
12 KUZMIK Sergi F L 1.86/6'1" 77/170 17 JUN 1995 HK Kremenchug
13 SKRYPETS Danylo D L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 11 SEP 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia
15 TYMCHENKO Yevgen F L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 24 MAY 1996 HC Moloda Gvardia
16 PIDGURSKY lIvan F L 1.72/58" 75/165 13 MAR 1995 HK Kremenchug
17 MARTYSHKO Maxym F L 1.75/5'9" 77/170 6 JUL 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia
19 LUHOVYI Viadyslav F R 1.83/6'0" 77/170 1 AUG 1995 HK Kremenchug
21 SIRCHENKO Valentyn D L 1.77 /510" 78/172 10 MAY 1994 HK Kremenchug
22 PETRANGOVSKY Yuri F L 1.87/6'2" 89/196 9 DEC 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia
23 KOMARCHEYV Oleg F L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 7 AUG 1994 HK Kremenchug
24 KOLYADA Mykola F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 26 DEC 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia
25 ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard GK L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 4 AUG 1995 HC Chelny
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: BUTKEVYCH Olexander UKR 23 JUL 1985
Assistant Coach: MAIKO Mykola UKR 21 DEC 1974
Equipment Manager: PUZEREVYCH Ivan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Team Doctor: SEKRETNY!I Volodymyr UKR 2 OCT 1985
Team Video Coach: TRUSH Sergii UKR 11 OCT 1989
Head Coach: GODYNYUK Alexander USA 27 JAN 1970

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 791174

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 15 DEC 2013
Including Game #15

FRA - France
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 DOREY Aurelien D 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 CANNIZZO Gaetan D 5 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 LECLERC Nicolas D 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 CRINON Pierre D 5 0 2 2 18 A1 0 0 0 10 0.00
7 SCOLARI Quentin D 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 GALLET Hugo D 5 0 1 1 0 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00
10 CHAPUIS Romain F 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 9 0.00
11  BOURGEOQOIS Fabien D 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 BOZON Kevin F 5 0 3 3 2 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00
13 PERRET Jordann F 5 3 1 4 4 +4 0 1 0 11 2727
14 BOGDANOFF Lou F 5 0 4 4 4 -1 0 0 0 19 0.00
15 BOUVET Maurin F 5 1 1 2 0 -3 1 1 0 20 5.00
16 CARPENTIER Romain F 5 1 0 1 2 4 0 1 0 14 714
17 SAINT ANDRE Johan F 5 1 1 2 2 -3 0 0 0 8 1250
18 LAPLACE Julien F 5 2 0 2 2 +3 1 0 0 7 2857
19 METAIS Fabien F 5 0 0 0 6 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
20 AUBRUN Tom GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 KAZARINE Fabien F 5 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 0.00
22 DOUAY Floran F 5 3 1 4 4 -1 0 1 0 15 20.00
23 di DIO BALSAMO Cedric F 5 2 2 4 0 +4 0 0 1 8 25.00
24 LECLERC Guillaume F 5 2 2 4 4 3 0 2 0 7 2857
25 BONVALOT Antoine GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 AUBRUN Tom 5 5 1 65:00 2124 5 19 24 7917 4.62 001
25 BONVALOT Antoine 5 5 4 241:02 78.76 11 92 103 8932 274 122
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 15 DEC 2013
Including Game #15

GBR - Great Britain

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 GOSS Adam GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ROSE Daniel D 5 0 O 0 6 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 SULLIVAN Zach D 5 0 0 0 6 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00
4 BALMER Declan D 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 MOORE Craig D 5 0 0 0 2 -6 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 RUSSELL Benjamin D 5 0 O 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 SELBY Matthew D 4 0 O 0 0 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
8 CLEMENTS David D 5 0 O 0 4 -7 0 0 0 8 0.00
9 JONES Adam D 5 0 O 0 12 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00

10 VENUS Ross F 5 2 3 5 0o -2 1 0 0 11 18.18

11 BETTERIDGE Oliver F 5 1 0 1 0 +2 0 0 0 7 14.29

12 CHAMBERLAIN Bobby F 5 2 2 4 0 +2 0 0 0 12 16.67

14 COWNIE Jordan F 5 2 4 6 2 +1 0 1 0 15 13.33

15 MORRIS Liam F 5 1 0 1 0 -2 0 0 0 4 25.00

16 GODFREY Samuel D 5 0 1 1 6 +3 0 0 0 1 0.00

17 TAYLOR Floyd F 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 100.00

19 STEWART Liam F 5 2 2 4 4 -3 0 0 0 11 18.18

20 ANTONOV lvan F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

21 MACKIE Shawn F 5 1 2 3 2 2 0 1 0 16 6.25

22 DUGGAN Samuel F 5 0 1 1 2 A1 0 0 0 2 0.00

23 HOOK Lewis F 5 1 2 3 2 -1 0 0o 11 9.09

25 HEDLEY Jordan GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 GOSS Adam 5 5 5 306:11 100.00 20 148 168 88.10 3.92 013

25 HEDLEY Jordan 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 00O

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM361000_83 34.0

Report Created SUN 15 DEC 2013 22:39 GMT

Page 1/1




2014

5

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
GREAT BRITAIN

Division |

- Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

Playing Statistics

No Name

-
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- A
© o

NN DN
N = O

23
24

RABANSER Martin
TAUFERER lvan
MESSNER Michael
HOCHKOFLER Peter
VINATZER Simon

MATTIVI Luca
ALTHUBER lIvan
SCHENK Oliver
PACE Fabrizio
FRANK Daniel

MONDON MARIN Matteo
LACEDELLI Riccardo
ALBER Andreas

PAVLU Jan

TERZAGO Tommaso

MORINI Paolo
MORINI Giovanni
MORANDELL Daniel
GLIRA Daniel
RADIN Andreas

RAMOSER Joachim
MARCHETTI Michele

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 15 DEC 2013
Including Game #15

ITA - Italy

Pos GP G A PTS
GK
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
14.29

0.00
0.00
40.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
16.67
16.67
25.00
23.08

0.00
30.77
0.00
0.00
0.00

33.33
14.29

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 RABANSER Martin 5 5 4 241:30 80.06 11 119 130 9154 273 040
20 MORANDELL Daniel 5 5 2 60:08 1994 3 32 35 9143 299 010
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 15 DEC 2013

Including Game #15

JPN - Japan
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SASAKI Akira GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 MATSUURA Hiroki D 5 0 O 0 8 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
5 KATO Shinnosuke D 5 0 0 0 6 -6 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 YOKOYAMA Yoshiya D 5 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
7 NAMIOKA Shuho F 5 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
8 TAKAGI Shungo D 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
9 HIKOSAKA Yu F 5 2 3 5 6 -2 0 0 0 11 18.18
10 SEKIAI Yoshiki D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
11 OSAWA Tsuyoshi F 5 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
12 MATSUKANE Kenta D 5 0 2 2 0 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00
13 KUDO Shosuke F 5 2 0 2 0 -2 0 0 0 7 2857
14 MATSUMOTO Rikiya F 5 1 1 2 2 +1 0 0 0 10 10.00
15 AOKI Yunosuke F 5 1 1 2 2 2 0 1 0 3 33.33
16 UENO Shunsuke F 5 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
17 KIDO Keita F 5 1 2 3 6 -5 0 1 0 17 588
18 KANEKO Riki F 5 1 0 1 2 +2 0 0 0 7 14.29
19 HITOSATO Shigeki F 5 2 1 3 18 -3 0 1 0 13 15.38
20 MAEKITA Keisuke GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 SUZUKI Kento F 5 4 0 4 4 2 0 2 0 23 17.39
22 HASHIMOTO Jun D 5 1 2 3 4 -6 0 1 0 5 20.00
23 KAWAMURA Kazuki F 5 1 2 3 0 -4 0 0 9 11.11
24  MIURA Yuki F 5 1 3 4 4 +1 0 0 3 3333
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SASAKI Akira 5 5 4 191:17 64.81 12 118 130 90.77 3.76 003
20 MAEKITA Keisuke 5 5 2 103:51 35119 9 53 62 8548 5.20 001
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

No Name
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VOLOSENKO Yuri
KAIROV Daniar
SERGIENKO Yuri
STEPANENKO Ivan
MEZHEBITSKI Vladimir

ALEXANDROV Stepan
YEVSEYEV Yevgeni
SHESTAKOV Arkadi
MIKHAILIS Nikita
BAUBEKOV Askhat

POLYUSHKIN Alexei
STUKALOV Sergei
TSVETKOV Viadislav
GRENTS Dmitri
KOSHELEV Semyon

KABIEV Nurlan
KINSTLER Ivan
SAVITSKI Kirill
SEVIDOV Valeri
FISENKO Dmitri

IBRAIBEKOV Madiar
LIKHOTNIKOV Artyom

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 15 DEC 2013
Including Game #15

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Pos GP G A PTS

GK

MO TM@TMTMT MMOTMT TMTMMOO OOOO

5 0 0 0
5 0 1 1
5 7 3 10
5 0 2 2
5 0 1 1
5 0 2 2
5 0 0 0
5 2 2 4
5 6 5 1"
5 0 0 0
5 0 0 0
5 0 0 0
5 0 0 0
5 1 1 2
5 3 6 9
5 1 2 3
5 3 2 5
5 3 7 10
5 0 0 0
5 1 0 1
5 1 4 5
5 0 1 1

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
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0.00
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0.00
0.00
12.50
31.58
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
33.33
33.33

8.33
18.75
15.00

0.00
16.67

20.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 VOLOSENKO Yuri 5 5 2 107:49 36.08 5 30 35 85.71 2.78 020

20 SEVIDOV Valeri 5 5 4 191:02 63.92 11 82 93 88.17 345 021

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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No Name

24
25

SHEVCHUK Mykhailo
ZABULONOV Ruslan
DYKY Anton
CHERDAK Volodymyr
ANDREYKIV Vitali

VARYVODA Volodymyr
IGNATENKO Dmytro
KUTSEVYCH Vladyslav
BOIKOV Anton
LYALKA Vitali

ZAKHAROV Viktor
KUZMIK Sergi
SKRYPETS Danylo
TYMCHENKO Yevgen
PIDGURSKY Ivan

MARTYSHKO Maxym
LUHOVYI Viadyslav
SIRCHENKO Valentyn
PETRANGOVSKY Yuri
KOMARCHEYV Oleg

KOLYADA Mykola

ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1

25 ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard

SHEVCHUK Mykhailo

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 15 DEC 2013
Including Game #15

UKR - Ukraine

Pos GP G A PTS

GK
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0.00
0 2 0.00
0 5 0.00
0 18 556
0 4 0.00
0 3 0.00
0 8 0.00
0 16 6.25
0 8 0.00
0 17 11.76
0 24 833
0o 11 0.00
0 0.00
0 5 0.00
0 8 1250
0 12 833
0 1 0.00
0o 9 1.1
0 20 10.00
0 1 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 0 0.00

2.00 001

GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
5 5 1 20:00 6.67 4 15 19 78.95 1
5 5 5 280:00 93.33 11 112 123 91.06

2.36 122

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence
Goals against

Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

F Forward

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

Pos Position on team

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG  Shots on goal

w Number of games won
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